)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17120

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST2

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) SASL Storm

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: wsL 01

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) NCFCY Silver South

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) SASL Storm

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

11 (13U) NCFCY Silver South

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name

Tanner Alberts
Maksim Anikin

Jiayu Cao

Alexander Chapman
Devansh Dash

Jorel Gutierrez
Malcolm Hertzberg
Marcus Jackson
Tiwakar Kaleeswaran
Casey Lyons

Brayan Nguyen
Tanav Pannala
Veehan Patel

Gavin Sammons
Upamanyu Chatterjee
Theofilos Lambropoulos
Haru Odagiri

Pranav Kuchibhotla

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




